Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 2/22/2024

Welcome to WebDyno Developers! We value your privacy, and we are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and safeguard your data when you use our social media services.

1. Information We Collect

WebDyno Developers may collect the following types of information:

Personal Information: This may include your name, email address, phone number, and other contact information provided voluntarily when you engage with our services.

Payment Information: If applicable, WebDyno Developers collect payment details necessary for processing transactions.

2. How We Use Your Information

WebDyno Developers use the collected information for the following purposes:

Providing Services: To deliver the social media services you have requested.

Communication: To respond to your inquiries, provide project updates, and communicate about our services.

Billing: To process payments and invoices.

Improvement of Services: To analyze social media engagement data and enhance the functionality and user experience of our services.

3. Data Security

WebDyno Developers employ industry-standard security measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction. However, no method of transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

4. Sharing of Information

WebDyno Developers do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent, except as required by law.

5. Your Choices

You have the right to review, update, or delete your personal information. To exercise these rights or if you have any questions about your data, please contact us through the "Support" page.

6. Changes to the Privacy Policy

WebDyno Developers reserve the right to modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be reflected on this page, and we encourage you to review the policy periodically.

7. Consent

By using our services, you consent to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy.

Thank you for entrusting WebDyno Developers with your website development needs. If you have any concerns or questions, please contact us at WebDynoBusiness@gmail.com.

By signing this document you agree to WebDyno Developer's Privacy Policy.

Client Signature	WebDyno Developers LLC
	<u>WebDyno Developers</u>
Printed Signature	
Company Name	